
225

STEP 1 STEP 2 STEP 3 STEP 4 STEP 5 STEP 6 STEP 7 STEP 1 STEP 2 STEP 3 STEP 4 STEP 5 STEP 6 STEP 7

GRADE  GRADE

48 $105,366 $108,527 $111,784 $115,137 $118,592 $122,148 $125,812 48 $58.53 $60.29 $62.10 $63.96 $65.88 $67.86 $69.89
47 $102,796 $105,880 $109,058 $112,329 $115,699 $119,169 $122,744 47 $57.10 $58.82 $60.58 $62.40 $64.27 $66.20 $68.19
46 $100,289 $103,298 $106,398 $109,589 $112,877 $116,262 $119,750 46 $55.71 $57.38 $59.10 $60.88 $62.70 $64.59 $66.52

45 $97,843 $100,778 $103,803 $106,916 $110,124 $113,427 $116,829 45 $54.35 $55.98 $57.66 $59.39 $61.17 $63.01 $64.90
44 $95,457 $98,321 $101,271 $104,308 $107,438 $110,660 $113,980 44 $53.03 $54.62 $56.26 $57.94 $59.68 $61.47 $63.32
43 $93,129 $95,922 $98,801 $101,764 $104,818 $107,961 $111,200  43 $51.73 $53.29 $54.88 $56.53 $58.23 $59.97 $61.77
42 $90,857 $93,583 $96,391 $99,282 $102,261 $105,328 $108,488 42 $50.47 $51.99 $53.55 $55.15 $56.81 $58.51 $60.27
41 $88,641 $91,300 $94,040 $96,861 $99,767 $102,759 $105,842 41 $49.24 $50.72 $52.24 $53.81 $55.42 $57.08 $58.80

40 $86,479 $89,073 $91,746 $94,498 $97,334 $100,253 $103,260 40 $48.04 $49.48 $50.96 $52.49 $54.07 $55.69 $57.36
39 $84,370 $86,901 $89,509 $92,193 $94,960 $97,807 $100,741 39 $46.87 $48.27 $49.72 $51.21 $52.75 $54.33 $55.96
38 $82,312 $84,781 $87,326 $89,945 $92,644 $95,422 $98,284 38 $45.72 $47.10 $48.51 $49.96 $51.46 $53.01 $54.60
37 $80,304 $82,714 $85,196 $87,751 $90,384 $93,094 $95,887  37 $44.61 $45.95 $47.33 $48.75 $50.21 $51.71 $53.27

36 $78,346 $80,696 $83,118 $85,611 $88,179 $90,824 $93,549 36 $43.52 $44.83 $46.17 $47.56 $48.98 $50.45 $51.97
35 $76,435 $78,728 $81,090 $83,523 $86,029 $88,609 $91,267 35 $42.46 $43.73 $45.05 $46.40 $47.79 $49.22 $50.70
34 $74,571 $76,808 $79,113 $81,486 $83,930 $86,447 $89,041 34 $41.42 $42.67 $43.95 $45.26 $46.62 $48.02 $49.46

33 $72,752 $74,934 $77,183 $79,498 $81,883 $84,339 $86,869 33 $40.41 $41.63 $42.87 $44.16 $45.49 $46.85 $48.26
32 $70,977 $73,107 $75,300 $77,559 $79,886 $82,282 $84,750 32 $39.43 $40.61 $41.83 $43.08 $44.38 $45.71 $47.08

31 $69,246 $71,324 $73,464 $75,667 $77,938 $80,275 $82,683 31 $38.47 $39.62 $40.81 $42.03 $43.29 $44.59 $45.93
30 $67,557 $69,584 $71,672 $73,822 $76,037 $78,317 $80,667 30 $37.53 $38.65 $39.81 $41.01 $42.24 $43.50 $44.81
29 $65,910 $67,887 $69,924 $72,021 $74,182 $76,407 $78,699 29 $36.61 $37.71 $38.84 $40.01 $41.21 $42.44 $43.72

28 $64,302 $66,231 $68,218 $70,265 $72,373 $74,543 $76,780 28 $35.72 $36.79 $37.89 $39.03 $40.20 $41.41 $42.65
27 $62,734 $64,616 $66,555 $68,551 $70,608 $72,725 $74,907 27 $34.85 $35.89 $36.97 $38.08 $39.22 $40.40 $41.61

26 $61,203 $63,040 $64,932 $66,879 $68,885 $70,951 $73,080 26 $34.00 $35.02 $36.07 $37.15 $38.26 $39.41 $40.60
25 $59,711 $61,502 $63,348 $65,248 $67,205 $69,221 $71,298 25 $33.17 $34.16 $35.19 $36.24 $37.33 $38.45 $39.61

24 $58,254 $60,002 $61,803 $63,656 $65,566 $67,533 $69,558 24 $32.36 $33.33 $34.33 $35.36 $36.42 $37.51 $38.64
23 $56,833 $58,539 $60,295 $62,104 $63,967 $65,885 $67,862 23 $31.57 $32.52 $33.49 $34.50 $35.53 $36.60 $37.70

22 $55,447 $57,111 $58,825 $60,589 $62,407 $64,278 $66,207 22 $30.80 $31.72 $32.68 $33.66 $34.67 $35.71 $36.78
21 $54,095 $55,718 $57,390 $59,111 $60,885 $62,711 $64,592 21 $30.05 $30.95 $31.88 $32.83 $33.82 $34.83 $35.88
20 $52,776 $54,359 $55,990 $57,669 $59,400 $61,181 $63,016 20 $29.31 $30.19 $31.10 $32.03 $32.99 $33.98 $35.00

19 $51,488 $53,033 $54,624 $56,263 $57,951 $59,689 $61,479 19 $28.60 $29.46 $30.34 $31.25 $32.19 $33.16 $34.15
18 $50,232 $51,740 $53,292 $54,891 $56,538 $58,233 $59,980 18 $27.90 $28.74 $29.60 $30.49 $31.40 $32.35 $33.32
17 $49,007 $50,478 $51,992 $53,552 $55,159 $56,813 $58,517 17 $27.22 $28.04 $28.88 $29.75 $30.64 $31.56 $32.50

16 $47,812 $49,246 $50,724 $52,246 $53,813 $55,427 $57,090 16 $26.56 $27.35 $28.17 $29.02 $29.89 $30.79 $31.71
15 $46,646 $48,045 $49,487 $50,971 $52,501 $54,075 $55,697 15 $25.91 $26.69 $27.49 $28.31 $29.16 $30.04 $30.94
14 $45,508 $46,873 $48,280 $49,728 $51,220 $52,756 $54,339 14 $25.28 $26.04 $26.82 $27.62 $28.45 $29.30 $30.18
13 $44,398 $45,730 $47,102 $48,515 $49,971 $51,469 $53,013 13 $24.66 $25.40 $26.16 $26.95 $27.76 $28.59 $29.45

12 $43,315 $44,615 $45,954 $47,332 $48,752 $50,214 $51,720 12 $24.06 $24.78 $25.52 $26.29 $27.08 $27.89 $28.73
11 $42,259 $43,527 $44,833 $46,177 $47,563 $48,989 $50,459 11 $23.47 $24.18 $24.90 $25.65 $26.42 $27.21 $28.03
10 $41,228 $42,465 $43,739 $45,051 $46,403 $47,794 $49,228 10 $22.90 $23.59 $24.29 $25.02 $25.77 $26.55 $27.34

9 $40,222 $41,429 $42,672 $43,952 $45,271 $46,629 $48,028 9 $22.34 $23.01 $23.70 $24.41 $25.15 $25.90 $26.68
8 $39,241 $40,419 $41,632 $42,880 $44,167 $45,492 $46,856 8 $21.80 $22.45 $23.12 $23.82 $24.53 $25.27 $26.03
7 $38,284 $39,433 $40,616 $41,835 $43,090 $44,382 $45,713 7 $21.26 $21.90 $22.56 $23.24 $23.93 $24.65 $25.39
6 $37,350 $38,471 $39,626 $40,814 $42,039 $43,299 $44,598 6 $20.75 $21.37 $22.01 $22.67 $23.35 $24.05 $24.77
5 $36,440 $37,533 $38,659 $39,819 $41,013 $42,243 $43,511 5 $20.24 $20.85 $21.47 $22.12 $22.78 $23.46 $24.17
4 $35,551 $36,617 $37,716 $38,847 $40,013 $41,213 $42,449 4 $19.75 $20.34 $20.95 $21.58 $22.22 $22.89 $23.58
3 $34,684 $35,724 $36,796 $37,900 $39,037 $40,208 $41,414 3 $19.26 $19.84 $20.44 $21.05 $21.68 $22.33 $23.00
2 $33,838 $34,853 $35,899 $36,975 $38,085 $39,227 $40,404 2 $18.79 $19.36 $19.94 $20.54 $21.15 $21.79 $22.44

1 $33,012 $34,003 $35,023 $36,074 $37,156 $38,270 $39,418 1 $18.34 $18.89 $19.45 $20.04 $20.64 $21.26 $21.89

GRADE STEP 1 STEP 2 STEP 3 STEP 4 STEP 5 STEP 6 STEP 7 GRADE STEP 1 STEP 2 STEP 3 STEP 4 STEP 5 STEP 6 STEP 7

ANNUAL RATES HOURLY RATES

2020-2021 NON-REPRESENTED CONFIDENTIAL, PROFESSIONAL AND MANAGEMENT EMPLOYEES SALARY SCHEDULE - 225 DAY EMPLOYEES


